
5000

5001
50025003

50045005
5006

5007
5008

5009
5010

5011501250135014
5015
5016

50175018
5019

5020

5021 5022

5023

5024 5025

502650275028502950305031
5032

5033
5034

5035

50365037

503850395040 5041 5042

5044

5045
5046 504750485049 5050 5051 5052

50535054
5055

5056

5057

5058
5061

5062

5063 50645065

5066

5067

5069

50715072
5073

5074

5075
507650775078 507950805081

50825083

5084
5085

5086

5087
5088

5089
5090
50915092509350945095

509650975098
5099

5104

51055106
5107

5108
510951115112

5113

5114

5116

5118

5119

5120

5122

5123
5124

5125

5126

512751285129
51305131

5132

5133

5134

5137

5138

5139

5140
51415142

5143
5144

51455146514751485149

5151

5152

51535154
515551565157

51595160

5161
5162

5163

5164

51655166
5167

516851695170517151745175

5178
5179518051815182

5184

5185

5186

5188

51895190

51915192

51935194

5197

5200

5201

520252035204

5205 5206

5207

5209
5210

5211

52135214

5216
5217

52185219

5220

5221

5223

5224

5225

5227
5228

5230

5231
5232

5233

5234
5235

5236

52375238
5239

5240

5241

5242

5243

52445245 5246524752485249 5250 52515252 5253

525452555256 5257

52585259 526052615262
526352645265 5266 5267 5268 5269 5270527152725273527452755276527752785279528052815282528352845285528652875288

5289

5290
52915292

5293

5294
52955296

5297
5298

52995300
5301

5303

5304

530553065307

5314

5315

5316

5406
540754085409

54285429
54305431

54325433543454355436
5437

5427

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX G
AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS
EX

 G
AS

EX
 G

AS

>
>

16.28 AC
708976 SF

>>

>

>
>

<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<

<

< < < < <

<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<

<

< < < < <
> > > > > > > > > > > > > >

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>

LOT 1
36.75 AC

LOT 2
19.31 AC

LOT 3
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LOT 5
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LOT 6
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LOT 7
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GEO ID: 0242500115
LEGAL DESC. ABS 305 41 GILLELAND J

CALLED 21.82 ACRES
(TRACT "1")

MANOR DOWNS SOUTH L.L.C.
DOC. NO. 2003091782

O.P.R.T.C.T.

LAND USE: MOBILE HOMES/LARGE-LOT SINGLE FAMILY

CALLED 23.986 ACRES
("TRACT 1")

TRAVIS COUNTY, TEXAS
DOC. NO. 2018017474

O.P.R.T.C.T.

GEO ID: 0242500126
LEGAL DESC. ABS 305 SUR 41 GILLELAND J

CALLED 2.0 ACRES
MANOR DOWNS SOUTH L.L.C.

DOC. NO. 2007220268
O.P.R.T.C.T.

LAND USE: SINGLE FAMILY

GEO ID: 0234500106
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: ABS 305 SUR 41 GILLELAND J

CALLED 50.56 ACRES
MANOR DOWNS SOUTH L.L.C.

DOC. NO. 1999103872
O.P.R.T.C.T.

LAND USE: LARGE-LOT SINGLE FAMILY

40'
ACCESS
EASEMENT

M
U

R
R

A
Y

 D
A

LF
E

N
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R
IV

E

GEO ID: 0242500104
LEGAL DESC. ABS 732 SUR 51 SANDERS R G (1-D-1)

CALLED 247.500 ACRES
("TRACT 1")

SARVI, L.L.C.
DOC. NO. 2004197709

O.P.R.T.C.T.

LAND USE: AGRICULTURE

GEO ID: 024500132
LEGAL DESC. ABS 732 SUR 51 SANDERS R G (1-D-1)

CALLED 13.918 ACRES
("TRACT 2")

SARVI, L.L.C.
DOC. NO. 2004197709

O.P.R.T.C.T.

LAND USE: AGRICULTURE

GEO ID: 024550102
LEGAL DESC. ABS 732 SUR 51

SANDERS R G VAR SUR (1-D-1)
CALLED 126.699 ACRES

("TRACT 3")
GREGG MANOR OWNER L.L.C.

VOL. 12651, PG. 477
R.P.R.T.C.T.

LAND USE: AGRICULTURE

GEO ID: 0242500105
LEGAL DESC. ABS 63 SUR 62 BACON S (1-D-1)

CALLED 81.726 ACRES
YAJAT, L.L.C.

DOC. NO. 2005143055
O.P.R.T.C.T.

LAND USE: AGRICULTURE

GEO ID: 0234500201
LEGAL DESC. ABS 63 SUR 62 BACON S

CALLED 25.08 ACRES
MANOR DOWNS EAST L.L.C.

VOL. 10884, PG. 862
R.P.R.T.C.T.

LAND USE: UNDEVELOPED

CALLED 100.00 ACRES
BUTLER FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD

"TRACT 3"
VOL. 12271, PG. 872

R.P.R.T.C.T.

LAND USE: AGRICULTURE

GEO ID: 0234500123
LEGAL DESC. ABS 546 SUR 40 MANOR J

CALLED 20.00 ACRES
MANFRED HOLDINGS INC.

DOC. NO. 2016055102
O.P.R.T.C.T.

LAND USE: UNDEVELOPED

VARIABLE WIDTH
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

VARIABLE WIDTH
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

50' REAR BUILDING SETBACK (TYP.)

20' SIDE BUILDING
SETBACK

20' FRONT BUILDING SETBACK

20' SIDE BUILDING
SETBACK (TYP.)

20' FRONT
BUILDING
SETBACK

(TYP.)

20' SIDE BUILDING
SETBACK (TYP.)

30' SIDE BUILDING
 SETBACK

50' REAR BUILDING
SETBACK

20' SIDE BUILDING SETBACK

20' FRONT BUILDING
SETBACK

50' REAR BUILDING
SETBACK50' REAR

BUILDING SETBACK

20' SIDE BUILDING
SETBACK

20' FRONT
BUILDING SETBACK

VARIABLE WIDTH
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

GP
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HILL LANE
(VARIABLE WIDTH R.O.W)

20' MANVILLE WATERLINE
EASEMENT TO REMAIN
NO.2023045175 OF THE

OFFICIAL PUBLIC
RECORDS OF TRAVIS

COUNTY

80' AWU
EASEMENT
DOC. NO. ____

PROPOSED HILL LANE R.O.W.

15' MANVILLE
PUBLIC WATERLINE
EASEMENT

40' ACCESS
EASEMENT

40' ACCESS
EASEMENT

20'
WASTEWATER/UTILITY

EASEMENT TO BE
GRANTED BY DALFEN

TO DR MEHTA.

40' ACCESS
EASEMENT 40'

ACCESS
EASEMENT

15' PIPELINE &
APPURTENANCES
EASEMENT
VOL. 11074 PG. 559
VOL. 11074 PG. 569
DOC NO. 2011042154 &
DOC NO. 201147986

30' ACCESS
EASEMENT
VOL. 11586
PG. 852

VARIABLE WIDTH
AWU EASEMENT
DOC. NO. ____

30' ELECTRIC
EASEMENT

VOL. 11345 PG. 87

VARIABLE WIDTH
AWU EASEMENT

DOC. NO. ____

30'
BLUEBONNET
ELECTRIC
EASEMENT
DOC. NO. ____

PROPOSED HILL LANE R.O.W.

METER R.O.W.
EASEMENT
DOC NO. 2014105996
DOC NO. 2003091782

15' R.O.W EASEMENT
 VOL. 4823 PG.1881 VARIABLE WIDTH

BLUEBONNET
ELECTRIC EASEMENT

15' MANVILLE WATERLINE
EASEMENT TO REMAIN
NO.2023045175 OF THE OFFICIAL
PUBLIC RECORDS OF TRAVIS
COUNTY

15' R.O.W.
EASEMENT
VOL. 4823. PG. 1881

EXISTING
WATER LINE

EXISTING
GAS LINE

PROPERTY
BOUNDARY

100' ATMOS
GAS EASEMENT
VOL. NO.
2024118970

150' ATMOS
GAS EASEMENT
VOL. NO. 2024118970

EXISTING
GAS LINES

VARIABLE WIDTH
AWU EASEMENT
DOC. NO. ____

15' MANVILLE PUBLIC
WATERLINE EASEMENT

15' MANVILLE PUBLIC
WATERLINE EASEMENT

VARIABLE WIDTH
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

VARIABLE WIDTH
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

VARIABLE WIDTH
AWU EASEMENT

DOC. NO. ____

EXISTING BLUEBONNET
ELECTRIC POLE TO REMAIN (TYP.)

PROPOSED 2.25 AC
HILL LANE R.O.W.

VARIABLE WIDTH
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

VARIABLE WIDTH
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

40' ACCESS
EASEMENT

CHANNEL CENTERLINE

TOP OF POND BERM

TOP OF POND BERM

TOP OF POND BERM

CHANNEL BOTTOM

CHANNEL CENTERLINE

CHANNEL BOTTOM

20' SIDE BUILDING
SETBACK (TYP.)

15' MANVILLE WATER
 EASEMENT
DOC. NO. _____

15' WASTEWATER EASEMENT
DO. NO. _____

VARIABLE WIDTH
WASTEWATER EASEMENT

MANOR CITY LIMITS

ACCESS EASEMENT

PRELIMINARY PLAT -
IMPROVEMENTS OVERALL
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MANOR DOWNS
8916 HILL LANE

MANOR, TEXAS, 78653
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LEGEND

EXISTING WASTEWATER LINE
EXISTING WATER LINE
EXISTING OVERHEAD UTILITY

EXISTING STORM DRAIN

EXISTING SIDEWALK

EXISTING CURB & GUTTER

LOT LINE

R.O.W.

EASEMENT LINE

TREE TO REMOVE

BOUNDARY LINE

PROPOSED BLUEBONNET
ELECTRIC POLE

EXISTING ATMOS GAS LINE

EXIST. BLUEBONNET
ELECTRIC POLE

BUILDING SETBACK

TREE TO REMAIN

HEADWALL

CURB INLET

HEADWALL

CURB INLET

AREA INLET

WASTEWATER MANHOLE

STORMSEWER MANHOLE
CHANNEL BOTTOM
POND BOTTOM 

>>

TOP OF POND BERM

NOTES:
1. REFER TO PERMIT SPA 2025-P-1727-SP, SPB

2025-P-1728-SP AND SUB  2025-P-1729-CO FOR THE
MATERIAL AND SIZES OF THE PROPOSED STORM
DRAIN.

2. LUE's WERE CALCULATED USING METER SIZES PER
CITY OF MANOR

200'-0"

October 21, 2025


